2018 LR AV IR E ANBEETE RS HAE

S8 N Rt K
6114 K UL 52 52
610 10 62
609 12 74
608 9 83
607 22 105
606 15 120
605 13 133
604 16 149
603 19 168
602 18 186
601 23 209
600 26 235
599 40 275
598 19 294
597 41 335
596 41 376
595 32 408
594 38 446
593 35 481
592 41 522
591 45 567
590 46 613
589 47 660
588 58 718
587 64 782
586 63 845
585 63 908
584 69 977
583 78 1055
582 54 1109
581 90 1199
580 73 1272
579 72 1344
578 87 1431
577 78 1509
576 82 1591
575 93 1684
574 81 1765
573 96 1861
572 95 1956
571 104 2060
570 98 2158
569 84 2242
568 106 2348
567 113 2461
566 111 2572
565 104 2676
564 140 2816
563 121 2937
562 112 3049
561 128 3177
560 140 3317
559 141 3458
558 144 3602




557 131 3733
556 144 3877
555 156 4033
554 161 4194
553 159 4353
552 148 4501
551 165 4666
550 161 4827
549 170 4997
548 162 5159
547 153 5312
546 162 5474
545 169 5643
544 178 5821
543 187 6008
542 187 6195
541 179 6374
540 170 6544
539 172 6716
538 188 6904
537 183 7087
536 182 7269
535 174 7443
534 177 7620
533 201 7821
532 170 7991
531 194 8185
530 187 8372
529 170 8542
528 197 8739
527 186 8925
526 202 9127
525 195 9322
524 208 9530
523 208 9738
522 194 9932
521 205 10137
520 202 10339
519 205 10544
518 236 10780
517 202 10982
516 220 11202
515 232 11434
514 224 11658
513 233 11891
512 192 12083
511 212 12295
510 220 12515
509 235 12750
508 241 12991
507 211 13202
506 238 13440
505 209 13649
504 230 13879
503 204 14083
502 226 14309






